Litetronics, Inc. | 6969 W. 73rd St. Bedford Park, IL 60638 | Tel: 800-860-3392 | customerservice@litetronics.com
LED STAIRWELL FIXTURE
FULLY SELECTABLE
Page 1/3
The LED Stairwell Fixture is a modern, energy-efficient, linear lighting
solution specifically designed for limited use areas such as stairwells.
Equipped with a microwave occupancy sensor and daylight sensor,

SFAM02 Suspension Mount Kit Suspend Strip Fixtures from ceiling surface. Note: Cable is 5’ in length. Weight rating is 25 lbs.
3/32/7/24 - V5.1
ORDERING INFORMATION
ACCESSORIES
Listed below are the included wattage settings and lumens for each model number.
ROOT MODEL # DESCRIPTION
SWFS4 4’ LED Stairwell Fixture
EXT. MODEL # WATTS CCT LUMENS
SWFS43530 30 3500 4,350
SWFS44030 30 4000 4,350
SWFS45030 30 5000 4,350
SWFS43540 40 3500 5,800
SWFS44040 40 4000 5,800
SWFS45040 40 5000 5,800
SWFS43550 50 3500 7,250
SWFS45050 50 5000 7,250
EB10
EBAM
EBCM
TR01SCR053